

Continuation $\in R, 22684200$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P/G	
(i) Lead 100 m.					
Qty. 295.65 m ³				(P/15)	
@ 146.75/m ³					4345820
(5) For 100 m. lead					
Qty. 687.85 m ³				(P/15)	
@ 129.26/m ³					8917020
(6) Construction of sub-grade					
4 center shoulder					
all complete job					
Qty. 293.90 m ³				(P/15)	
@ 148.61/m ³					4367620
(7) Construction of granular					
Sub-base well graded					
materials all complete					
Qty. 274.10 m ³				(P/15)	
31.71 m ³				(P/15)	
305.81 m ³					
@ 3008.47/m ³					92002020
(8) providing laying, spreading					
and compacting WPM-11					
materials all complete job					
Qty. 159.90 m ³				(P/15)	
@ 3675.57/m ³					58405120
(9) providing primer coat (5%)					
all complete job					
Qty. 218.75 m ³				(P/15)	
@ 47.62/m ³					10089520
					Rs. 180395420

Continuation

Go to 2985995-0



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15. provide p.c.c. in foundry with floor clips					
Qty, 5.95 m ³				(P/16)	
@ 6173.26/m ³					Rs 36731.20
16. provide B.W (114) in foundry					
Qty, 54.75 m				(P/17)	
@ 6266.38/m					Rs 343331.20
17. provide & laying brick room ϕ HP 100 HP. Collector					
all complete in.					
Qty 15.00 m				(P/18)	
@ 1453.55/m					Rs 21803.20
18. provide and laying 100mm ϕ HP 100					
Qty 7.50 m				(P/19)	
@ 4563.22/m					Rs 34224.20
19. provide Cement plaster (114) on inside wall					
Qty 62.67 m ²				(P/20)	
@ 193.80/m ²					Rs 12145.20
20. provide and fix of typical MMSY Informatory Sign Board with logo					
Complete job					
Qty 2.00 No.				(P/21)	
@ 9837.04 each					Rs 19674.20
					Rs 3453903.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/R	
(21) provision R.C.C. M.S. K.M. part					
Qty. 2.00 Nos				(P/17)	
				@ 2639.23 each	Rs 5278.46
(22) 200 mm. precast stone part					
Qty. 3.00 Nos				(P/18)	
				@ 676.65 each	Rs 2030.95
(23) provision & fix up of semi-reflective cautionary marking					
and obligatory Sign Board with logo				all complete	
(1) 600mm electrical A					
Qty. 2.00 Nos				(P/18)	
				@ 1741.75 each	Rs 3484.50
(24) 600 mm circulars					
Qty. 4.00 Nos				(P/18)	
				@ 1805.64/Nos	Rs 7223.56
(25) 600mm x 450mm size rectangular					
Qty. 2.00 Nos				(P/18)	
				@ 1799.10 each	Rs 3598.20
(26) Reinforced Cement concrete M.S. Boundary pillar					
Qty. 2.00 Nos				(P/18)	
				@ 554.97 each	Rs 1110.94
(27) Road Marking with hot applied Thermoplastic compound with reflecting glass beads				all complete	
(1) on C.C.P. surface					
Qty. 28.00 m				(P/18)	
				@ 969.95/m	Rs 27159.40
					Rs 35037.85 = a

Continuation

Continuation